
BEST 2 OF 3

Game Number Time Teams Field

6-1 Sat  11:00 AM Saucier - Ripstix Field 1

6-2 Sat  12:30 PM Saucier - Ripstix Field 1

6-3 Sat  2:00 PM Saucier - Ripstix Field 1

Stone-Wiggins Girls' Invitational 2014

Tee Ball



Winner's Bracket

Stone

8-3

Sat  12:15 PM

Krush Field 2

8-1

Sat  9:45 AM

Field 2

Diamond Dolls
8-7

Sat  4:00 PM

Riptide Field 2

8-2

Sat  8:30 AM

Field 2

Long Beach
8-4

Sat  11:00 AM

Field 2 8-10

Thrillers Sat  7:45 PM Winner

Field 2

Loser's Bracket

Loser 2 Loser 7 8-11

8-5 8-9 Sat  9:00 PM Winner

Sat  2:45 PM Sat  6:30 PM Field 2

Field 2 Field 2

Loser 3

8-8

Sat  5:15 PM

Field 2

Loser 1

8-6 Loser of 10 if 1st loss

Sat  1:30 PM

Field 2

Loser 4

Stone-Wiggins Girls' Invitational 2014

Coach Pitch



Winner's Bracket

Lunachix

10-2

Sat  8:30 AM

Field 4

Gulfport
10-9

Sat  12:15 PM

Stingers Field 4

10-3

Sat  9:45 AM

Field 4

White Sox

10-13

Columbia Sat  4:00 PM

Field 3

10-4

Saucier Sat  11:00 AM

Field 3

10-1

Sat  8:30 AM 10-10

Field 3 Sat  1:30 PM

Ripstix Field 3

Ocean Springs

10-5 10-16

Sat  9:45 AM Sat  6:30 PM Winner

Field 3 Field 4

Coastal Chaos

10-17

Loser's Bracket Sat  7:45 PM Winner

Loser 13 Field 4

Loser 1 Loser 10

10-6 10-12 10-15

Sat  11:00 AM Sat  2:45 PM Sat  5:15 PM

Field 4 Field 4 Field 4

10-8

Loser 2 Sat  1:30 PM

Field 4 Loser of 16 if 1st loss

10-14

Loser 3 Sat  4:00 PM

Field 4

Loser 9

10-11

Loser 4 Sat  2:45 PM

Field 3

10-7

Sat  12:15 PM

Field 3

Loser 5

Stone-Wiggins Girls' Invitational 2014

10U



Winner's Bracket

Outkastz

12-4  

Sat  9:45 AM

Field West

Overdrive 02
12-13  

Sat  4:00 PM

Field East

Stone

12-1

Sat  8:30 AM  

Field East

Long Beach
12-5  

Sat  11:00 AM 12-17  

Field East Sat  6:30 PM

Field East

Southern Chaos
12-20  

Sat  9:00 PM

Field West

Mayhem

12-6  

Sat  11:00 AM

Ripstix Field West

12-21

12-2 Sat  10:15 PM

Sat  8:30 AM  Field West

Field West 12-14  

Gulf Coast Storm Sat  4:00 PM

Field West

Mississippi Sound

12-3   

Sat  9:45 AM Winner 19

Field East

Vancleave Diamond 

Dawgz
12-7  

Sat  12:15 PM  

Field East Loser 20 if 1st Loss

Overdrive 01

Loser's Bracket

Loser 2 Loser 14 Loser 17

12-8

Sat  12:15 PM 12-16

Field West Sat  5:15 PM

Field East

Loser 4 12-11

Sat  2:45 PM 12-19

Field East Sat  7:45 PM

Loser 3 Field West

12-9 12-18

Sat  1:30 PM Sat  6:30 PM

Field East Field West

Loser 5

Loser 13

Loser 7 12-15

Sat  5:15 PM

12-12 Field West

Sat  2:45 PM

Field West

Loser 1

12-10

Sat  1:30 PM

Field West

Loser 6

Stone-Wiggins Girls' Invitational 2014
12U



Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires

Fri 6:00 PM Fri 6:30 PM Fri 6:30 PM

Fri 7:30 PM Fri 7:45 PM Fri 7:45 PM

Sat 8:00 AM Sat 8:30 AM 8-2 Sat 8:30 AM 10-1

Sat 9:30 AM Sat 9:45 AM 8-1 Sat 9:45 AM 10-5

Sat 11:00 AM 6-1 Sat 11:00 AM 8-4 Sat 11:00 AM 10-4

Sat 12:30 PM 6-2 Sat 12:15 PM 8-3 Sat 12:15 PM 10-7

Sat 2:00 PM 6-3 Sat 1:30 PM 8-6 Sat 1:30 PM 10-10

Sat 3:30 PM Sat 2:45 PM 8-5 Sat 2:45 PM 10-11

Sat 5:00 PM Sat 4:00 PM 8-7 Sat 4:00 PM 10-13

Sat 6:30 PM Sat 5:15 PM 8-8 Sat 5:15 PM

Sat 8:00 PM Sat 6:30 PM 8-9 Sat 6:30 PM

Sat 9:30 PM Sat 7:45 PM 8-10 Sat 7:45 PM

Sat 11:00 PM Sat 9:00 PM 8-11 Sat 9:00 PM

Sat 12:30 AM Sat 10:15 PM Sat 10:15 PM

TB CP 10U

Umpire Game Schedule

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3



Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires

Fri 6:30 PM Fri 6:30 PM Fri 6:30 PM

Fri 7:45 PM Fri 7:45 PM Fri 7:45 PM

Sat 8:30 AM 10-2 Sat 8:30 AM 12-1 Sat 8:30 AM 12-2

Sat 9:45 AM 10-3 Sat 9:45 AM 12-3 Sat 9:45 AM 12-4

Sat 11:00 AM 10-6 Sat 11:00 AM 12-5 Sat 11:00 AM 12-6

Sat 12:15 PM 10-9 Sat 12:15 PM 12-7 Sat 12:15 PM 12-8

Sat 1:30 PM 10-8 Sat 1:30 PM 12-9 Sat 1:30 PM 12-10

Sat 2:45 PM 10-12 Sat 2:45 PM 12-11 Sat 2:45 PM 12-12

Sat 4:00 PM 10-14 Sat 4:00 PM 12-13 Sat 4:00 PM 12-14

Sat 5:15 PM 10-15 Sat 5:15 PM 12-16 Sat 5:15 PM 12-15

Sat 6:30 PM 10-16 Sat 6:30 PM 12-17 Sat 6:30 PM 12-18

Sat 7:45 PM 10-17 Sat 7:45 PM Sat 7:45 PM 12-19

Sat 9:00 PM Sat 9:00 PM Sat 9:00 PM 12-20

Sat 10:15 PM Sat 10:15 PM Sat 10:15 PM 12-21

12U 12U

Umpire Game Schedule

Field 4 Field East Field West


